TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.
ISIN: JP3452000007  WKN: 6976

Overview
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Price
19.40 EUR 60.00
Difference © -251%(-0.50)
General attributes 50.00
ISIN JP3452000007
Symbol 6976
Exchange Tradegate 40.00
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 3000
Market cap (m) 2,526 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) 18.90 EUR (266)
Ask (Ask size) 19.50 EUR (256)
Open 19.70 EUR 2020
High 19.70 EUR
Low 19.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.90 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 1,970.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2

on sector | on market

Last size - Date
2024/05/03 -
Futures and Options 2024/04/29 ]
Related Futures - 2024/04/26 -
Related Options - 2024/04/26 -
2024/04/26 =
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3452000007&ID_NOTATION=235570212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3452000007&ID_NOTATION=235570212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9eb666718083e7f557fcd6a54f119bb2f5254e60ae5eae78707a40dd1f0ebf3&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5944e61ff83dbab0e&time=1715678806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c978c423a2cc6c6b2900853a6b6b98a9d263c16516715b8404be22bc74e26e1c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dcd4fe245cdc5f64&time=1715678806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2114211406c8962380ac5fee98f0c9f01e662fb363f5d41245d4d2ec513d1e53&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6361571c5481c3494&time=1715678806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d8ff3c449bdc7e530ed80c23268b590c642b3aac45c6005e080fc06a9a25421&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fdaae0357732efaa&time=1715678806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e734f2076eb76ab3ed0007860a997eb0a11d41b04c7afce12f671176405090c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd7be002be51d98e5&time=1715678806&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
19.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) -4.40
Beta 0.96
Volatility 28.05
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-18.49%

-2.51% (-0.50)

JP3452000007
6976
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

2,526 EUR
NIKKEI 225

18.90 EUR (266)
19.50 EUR (256)

19.70 EUR
19.70 EUR
19.70 EUR
19.90 EUR
19.70 EUR
100
1,970.00
2
1y 3y
-29.20% -48.95%
-8.00 -18.60
0.99 1.26
29.54 34.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.94 EUR (30
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.78 EUR (41
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.02 EUR (44

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 19.40 EUR
10

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 3,234.00 JPY

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:31 18.90 EUR
13

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 19.50 EUR
13

Hanover 2024/05/ 08:01 19.00 EUR

24.00 EUR (2024/01/02
19.40 EUR (2024/05/10
30.40 EUR (2023/06/05
19.40 EUR (2024/05/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

46.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
24.19 EUR (45)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

4,109
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=235570212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10100870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421991

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

08:12 18.90 EUR

15:58 22.99 USD

09:30 18.80 EUR

08:15 18.90 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297209270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297209270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18264

TAIYO YUDEN CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TAIYO YUDEN

Contact Details
TAIYO YUDEN

6-16-20, Ueno, Taito-ku - 110-0005 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3832-0101

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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